

cartuse imprimanta, produse papetarie, produse curatenie

I.D.: 66618665

Data publicarii 25.02.22 Coduri CPV 30192113-6 39831240-0 30199000-0

Pretul estimativ: 8.023,54 RON - 8.023,54 RON

Descriere: P F9J65A INK 728 YELLOW 130ML BUC 1 499.39 499.39 HP F9J66A INK 728 MAGENTA 130ML BUC 1 499.39 499.39 HP F9J67A INK 728 CYAN 130ML BUC 1 499.39 499.39 HP F9J68A INK 728 BLACK 300ML BUC 1 990.37 990.37 EPSON CARTUS BLACK C13T06C14A 112 L15140/15150/15160/6550/65 BUC 3 92.38 277.14 PHILIPS MONITOR LED 27" 275E1S/00 BUC 2 987.12 1974.24 EPSON CARTUS CYAN C13T06C24A 112 L15140/15150/15160/6550/65 BUC 1 75.93 75.93 EPSON CARTUS MAGENTA C13T06C34A 112 L15140/15150/15160/6550/ BUC 1 75.93 75.93 EPSON CARTUS YELLOW C13T06C44A 112 L15140/15150/15160/6550/6 BUC 1 75.93 75.93 4967.71 MASCA MEDICALA 3 STRATURI TYPE IIR BANDA METALICA 50BUC CUTIA 3 11 33 PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 12 6.35 76.2 ZEWA HARTIE IGIENICA 3 STR ALBA * 4BUC SET 38 6.92 262.96 ZEWA PROSOP BUCATARIE 3 STRATURI MARE BUC 6 12.55 75.3 MASCA PROTECTIE FFP2 ALBA 20/CUTIE CUTIA 8 25.21 201.68 MASCA PROTECTIE FFP2 NEAGRA 20/CUTIE CUTIA 2 25.21 50.42 SANO SUSHI LAVETE * 40BUC ROLA 1 21.55 21.55 SILAN BALSAM RUF 1.8L BUC 1 10.99 10.99 SANO PARDOSILI RITZPAZ FLOOR 2L BUC 2 14.55 29.1 PRONTO LICHID PARCHET 750ML BUC 1 11.61 11.61 BIOCARPET 500ML+250ML BUC 1 7.25 7.25 ASEVI SOLUTIE DEGRESANT ARAGAZ 750ML CU PULVERIZATOR BUC 1 9.9 9.9 VANISH RUF ALBE 1L BUC 1 9.55 9.55 NUFAR INOX CU PULVERIZATOR 500ML BUC 1 9.95 9.95 FAIRY DETERGENT VASE 800ML BUC 1 6.16 6.16 SANO DETERGENT VASE 1L BUC 2 8.43 16.86 BIOCARPET 750ML BUC 1 7.25 7.25 VANISH RUF COLOR 1L BUC 1 9.55 9.55 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 1 4.25 4.25 GALE